
BOREBORE
BARBERBARBER

FRI / JUNE 3

SAT /  JUNE 4

SUN / JUNE 5

Dunlop Tires Hospitality open
MiniGP Races
TBparts Pitbike Races
WPS Fanzone opens
Gymkhana Competition
MiniGP Track Time opens
Yoshimura Dragracing

Dunlop Tires Hospitality open
MiniGP track time open
WPS Fanzone open
Gymkhana Competition 
TBparts Pitbike practice
Stunt Show by WPS
Yoshimura Dragracing

Gymkhana Competition
Yoshimura Dragracing
Parade Laps
Mini-Bike Show presented 
by Benelli
Pig Roast 

TIMES

8:00-4:00
8:00-5:00
8:00-5:00
9:00-10:00
10:00-2:00
11:00
Noon-2:00

TIMES

2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
5:15
5:30-8:00

5:30-8:00

Stunt Show by WPS
Gymkhana Competition
Yoshimura dragracing
Kenda Creek Bottom Classic
Kenda Mini-Moto Hillclimb
Awards
Parade Laps
Bull Riding for Charity

TIMES

1:00
1:15-2:00
3:00-4:00	
2:00-4:00
4:00-5:00
5:00
5:30
6:00-8:00

TIMES

8:00-4:00
8:00 & 9:00
10:00-Noon
8:00-5:00
9:00-10:00
11:00-5:00
Noon-2:00

TIMES

8:00-4:00
8:00-Noon
9:00-11:00
1:00

MiniGP track time opens
WPS Fanzone opens
TBparts Pitbike practice
Park closes

SMALLSMALL
Presented by

Thank you to our Major Sponsors

Thank you to all our sponsors


